
Monday June 12

Field 11 Field 13

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday June 19
Field 11 Field 13

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Wednesday June 28
Field 11 Field 13

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday July 10
Field 11 Field 13

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday July 17
Field 11 Field 13

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday July 24
Field 11 Field 13

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Priory Summit
Kirkwood Lindbergh CBC Purple Chaminade
Wentzville Pioneers CBC Gold House Team
Webster Jr Bills Marquette Parkway South
Howell John Burroughs DeSmet SLUH

Chaminade DeSmet CBC Purple John Burroughs
Wentzville Parkway South
Pioneers Marquette
Webster House Team Priory Lindbergh

CBC Gold Jr Bills Summit Kirkwood

Chaminade Lindbergh
Priory Kirkwood SLUH John Burroughs

House Team Parkway South Pioneers Jr Bills
CBC Gold Marquette Wentzville Webster

CBC Purple Summit DeSmet Howell

Kirkwood SLUH
Lindbergh John Burroughs Summit Howell

CBC Purple DeSmet Priory Chaminade
Wentzville Jr Bills Pioneers Webster
CBC Gold Parkway South House Team Marquette

Lindbergh John Burroughs
Summit DeSmet CBC Purple Kirkwood

Wentzville Marquette Pioneers Parkway South
Webster CBC Gold Jr Bills House Team
Howell Chaminade Priory SLUH

Priory CBC Purple
Howell Kirkwood John Burroughs Summit

Webster Marquette Jr Bills Parkway South
SLUH Chaminade Wentzville CBC Gold

DeSmet Lindbergh Pioneers House Team

Boys All Star Game


