	Monday June 12			
	Field 11		Field 13	
5:00 PM	Priory	Summit		
6:00 PM	Kirkwood	Lindbergh	CBC Purple	Chaminade
7:00 PM	Wentzville	Pioneers	CBC Gold	House Team
8:00 PM	Webster	Jr Bills	Marquette	Parkway South
9:00 PM	Howell	John Burroughs	DeSmet	SLUH

	Monday June 19			
	Field 11		Field	d 13
5:00 PM	Chaminade	DeSmet	CBC Purple	John Burroughs
6:00 PM	Wentzville	Parkway South	Boys All Star Game	
7:00 PM	Pioneers	Marquette		
8:00 PM	Webster	House Team	Priory	Lindbergh
9:00 PM	CBC Gold	Jr Bills	Summit	Kirkwood

	Wednesday June 28			
_	Field 11		Field 13	
5:00 PM	Chaminade	Lindbergh		
6:00 PM	Priory	Kirkwood	SLUH	John Burroughs
7:00 PM	House Team	Parkway South	Pioneers	Jr Bills
8:00 PM	CBC Gold	Marquette	Wentzville	Webster
9:00 PM	CBC Purple	Summit	DeSmet	Howell

	Monday July 10			
	Field 11		Field 13	
5:00 PM	Kirkwood	SLUH		
6:00 PM	Lindbergh	John Burroughs	Summit	Howell
7:00 PM	CBC Purple	DeSmet	Priory	Chaminade
8:00 PM	Wentzville	Jr Bills	Pioneers	Webster
9:00 PM	CBC Gold	Parkway South	House Team	Marquette

	Monday July 17			
	Field 11		Field 13	
5:00 PM	Lindbergh	John Burroughs		
6:00 PM	Summit	DeSmet	CBC Purple	Kirkwood
7:00 PM	Wentzville	Marquette	Pioneers	Parkway South
8:00 PM	Webster	CBC Gold	Jr Bills	House Team
9:00 PM	Howell	Chaminade	Priory	SLUH

	Monday July 24			
_	Field 11		Field 13	
5:00 PM	Priory	CBC Purple		
6:00 PM	Howell	Kirkwood	John Burroughs	Summit
7:00 PM	Webster	Marquette	Jr Bills	Parkway South
8:00 PM	SLUH	Chaminade	Wentzville	CBC Gold
9:00 PM	DeSmet	Lindbergh	Pioneers	House Team